fpmpul:ershure Investor Centre

Dividends & Payments

AUSTRALIA and NEW ZEALAND BANKING GROUP

Byrne Super Investments Pty Ltd X******5432

Payment Date

22/03/2021
21/12/2020
16/12/2020
30/09/2020
21/09/2020
18/12/2019
1/07/2019

18/12/2018
20/09/2018
2/07/2018

20/06/2018
20/03/2018
20/12/2017
18/12/2017
20/09/2017
3/07/2017

20/06/2017
20/03/2017
20/12/2016
16/12/2016
27/09/2016
15/09/2016
1/07/2016

15/06/2016
15/03/2016
16/12/2015
15/12/2015
15/09/2015
1/07/2015

15/06/2015
16/03/2015
16/12/2014
15/12/2014
15/09/2014
1/07/2014

Net
$534.76

$543.40
$840.70
$600.50
$545.03
$1,241.60
$1,241.60
$1,241.60
$838.95
$1,241.60
$823.20
$784.77
$783.09
$1,241.60
$792.89
$1,241.60
$802.20
$784.14
$726.81
$1,241.60
$111.40
$904.20
$1,241.60
$958.10
$954.30
$1,474.40
$921.50
$927.80
$1,334.72
$945.90
$1,020.90
$1,474.40
$1,002.90
$1,009.60
$1,288.16

Type
Dividend

Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Distribution
Dividend
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Dividend
Distribution
Dividend
Distribution
Distribution
Distribution
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend

Method
Direct Credit

Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
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Status
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
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Payment Date
16/06/2014

17/03/2014
16/12/2013
1/07/2013

Net
$501.30

$496.35
$1,412.32
$1,132.96

Type
Dividend

Dividend
Dividend
Dividend

Method
Direct Credit

Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
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